Semester :

Genap

Tahun Ajaran : 2023
Blok : ASURANSI KESEHATAN
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NIM

20234040072
20234040073
20234040074
20234040075
20234040076
20234040077
20234040078
20234040079
20234040080
20234040081
20234040082
20234040083
20234040084
20234040085
20234040086
20234040087
20234040088
20234040089
20234040090
20234040091
20234040092
20234040093
20234040094
20234040095
20234040096
20234040097
20234040098
20234040099
20234040100
20234040101
20234040102
20234040103
20234040104
20234040105
20234040106
20234040107
20234040108
20234040109
20234040110
20234040111
20234040112
20234040113
20234040114

20234040115

20234040116
20234040117
20234040118
20234040119
20234040120
20234040121
20234040122
20234040123
20234040124
20234040125

NAMA

Batras Ulan Risanti
Saskiya Eda Tami

Lela Emilia

Ellena Leniawati

Trah Ummi Alfiyah
Qotrunnada Ayuning Tyas
Siti Zahrona Syifana Harahap
Tiara Nenda Salsabila
Alisa Khadijah

Arum Sariayu Siregar
Patrisca Ayu Kusumasari
Zulia Citra Kartika Suri
Siti Humairatul Asra’

Nur Hidayah

Desi

Fadhilah Anwar Hidayat
Arif Riski Gusnhanto
Fazan Ramdhani

Kasha Jenny Rahmawati
Mutiara Nafida Zulfa

Sindi Novita Sari

Ajeng Dwi Maulisa

Prili Pricilia

Raja Rola Winanda
Kemal Ihsan Aryo Prabowo
Nasya Rizkilia

Dina Latifah Hanum
Ajeng Nurul Khoirunnisa
Salsa Egisti Fourzia
Wardah Dwi Latifah
Nurafifah Syahrani

Rita Andriyani

Rafita Dyah Rahmawati
Syifa Churrohmah
Meilidya Vani Sabeta
Devi Astriani

Arifah Annur

Feby Puspitasari

Alma Nafisa Fauziyya
Sonya Puspa Wardhani
Salma Amalia

Dio Fahlevi Yokka Rajasa
Dwi Febriyani

Muhammad Alviansyah Rizal
Saputra

Nurulfaridah Laelatunadhifah
Sophia Farra lleina

Afifah Zahrah

Rissa Latifa

Rizqa Auliya

Yova Endah Adawiyyah
Imanuddin limi

Khotrun Nanda Tri Ulan
Rizka Rahmadina Putri
Rahimah

PENUGASAN

81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000

81.000

81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000

Nilai Akhir

81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000

81.000

81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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No.

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72

NIM
20234040126
20234040127

20234040128
20234040129
20234040130
20234040131
20234040132
20234040133

20234040134

20234040135
20234040136
20234040137

20234040138

20234040139
20234040140
20234040141
20234040142
20234040143

NAMA

Dina Nurlita Dewi
Muhammad Abdurrahman
Fardiaz

M. Muzhil Aslam

Najla Firsty Shofia Ahmad
Indri Fitria Syahrul

Riska Annisa

Mawaddah

Ade Achmad Firmansyah
Nur Azizah Perdani Puteri
Syahuri

Yusril Surya Al Rafiq
Muhammad Zidan Rizky
Riska Amalia
Karimatussholikah
Rujitoningtyas

Dewi Astri Rahmawati

Siti Anisa

Arisa Mardiani

Febrian Nariswara
Rakhma Fitrianingsih

PENUGASAN

81.000
81.000

81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000

81.000

81.000
81.000
81.000

81.000

81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000

Nilai Akhir
81.000
81.000

81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000

81.000

81.000
81.000
81.000

81.000

81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000

Nilai Huruf
Natural
A
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